
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. 17:07.656
Tempo gara

1 2:23.431 + 01.143 12:49:12.068  38,653

2 2:22.708 + 00.420 12:51:34.776  38,849

3 2:24.015 + 01.727 12:53:58.791  38,496

4 2:23.897 + 01.609 12:56:22.688  38,528

5 2:25.173 + 02.885 12:58:47.861  38,189

6 2:29.242 + 06.954 13:01:17.103  37,148

7 2:22.288 --------- 13:03:39.391  38,963

 Po. 2 - # 353 FIORUCCI P. + 08.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.326 + 05.370 12:49:20.370  37,377

2 2:23.199 + 00.243 12:51:43.569  38,715

3 2:22.956 --------- 12:54:06.525  38,781

4 2:23.828 + 00.872 12:56:30.353  38,546

5 2:25.888 + 02.932 12:58:56.241  38,002

6 2:25.566 + 02.610 13:01:21.807  38,086

7 2:26.408 + 03.452 13:03:48.215  37,867

 Po. 3 - # 83 MAZZAMUTO F. + 33.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.288 + 02.222 12:49:13.282  38,423

2 2:22.066 --------- 12:51:35.348  39,024

3 2:24.696 + 02.630 12:54:00.044  38,315

4 2:27.448 + 05.382 12:56:27.492  37,600

5 2:30.839 + 08.773 12:58:58.331  36,754

6 2:30.278 + 08.212 13:01:28.609  36,892

7 2:44.568 + 22.502 13:04:13.177  33,688

 Po. 4 - # 1 TROLLO M. + 1:20.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.920 --------- 12:49:19.160  36,735

2 2:31.229 + 00.309 12:51:50.389  36,660

3 2:32.043 + 01.123 12:54:22.432  36,463

4 2:35.312 + 04.392 12:56:57.744  35,696

5 2:36.644 + 05.724 12:59:34.388  35,392

6 2:40.406 + 09.486 13:02:14.794  34,562

7 2:44.706 + 13.786 13:04:59.500  33,660

 Po. 5 - # 76 BERTELLI F. + 1:20.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.374 + 05.293 12:49:31.636  34,786

2 2:34.081 --------- 12:52:05.717  35,981

3 2:34.539 + 00.458 12:54:40.256  35,874

4 2:35.083 + 01.002 12:57:15.339  35,749

5 2:34.930 + 00.849 12:59:50.269  35,784

6 2:34.237 + 00.156 13:02:24.506  35,945

7 2:35.176 + 01.095 13:04:59.682  35,727

 Po. 6 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 1:28.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.678 --------- 12:49:22.751  36,312

2 2:34.251 + 01.573 12:51:57.002  35,941

3 2:36.419 + 03.741 12:54:33.421  35,443

4 2:37.501 + 04.823 12:57:10.922  35,200

5 2:40.280 + 07.602 12:59:51.202  34,589

6 2:37.504 + 04.826 13:02:28.706  35,199

7 2:38.926 + 06.248 13:05:07.632  34,884

 Po. 7 - # 19 SANDRIN R. + 1:50.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.735 + 10.860 12:49:40.001  33,654

2 2:36.792 + 02.917 12:52:16.793  35,359

3 2:35.640 + 01.765 12:54:52.433  35,621

4 2:33.875 --------- 12:57:26.308  36,029

5 2:37.353 + 03.478 13:00:03.661  35,233

6 2:38.336 + 04.461 13:02:41.997  35,014

7 2:47.693 + 13.818 13:05:29.690  33,060

 Po. 8 - # 111 GRITTI A. + 1:51.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.305 + 07.258 12:49:37.266  33,742

2 2:41.131 + 04.084 12:52:18.397  34,407

3 2:37.791 + 00.744 12:54:56.188  35,135

4 2:38.993 + 01.946 12:57:35.181  34,869

5 2:37.047 --------- 13:00:12.228  35,302

6 2:40.285 + 03.238 13:02:52.513  34,588

7 2:38.560 + 01.513 13:05:31.073  34,965

 Po. 9 - # 110 LORINI F. + 1:52.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.770 + 03.834 12:49:33.044  34,271

2 2:42.551 + 04.615 12:52:15.595  34,106

3 2:41.609 + 03.673 12:54:57.204  34,305

4 2:40.441 + 02.505 12:57:37.645  34,555

5 2:37.936 --------- 13:00:15.581  35,103

6 2:38.239 + 00.303 13:02:53.820  35,036

7 2:38.488 + 00.552 13:05:32.308  34,981

 Po. 10 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 1:54.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.632 + 02.388 12:49:32.186  34,514

2 2:44.071 + 05.827 12:52:16.257  33,790

3 2:40.213 + 01.969 12:54:56.470  34,604

4 2:40.942 + 02.698 12:57:37.412  34,447

5 2:38.474 + 00.230 13:00:15.886  34,984

6 2:38.244 --------- 13:02:54.130  35,035

7 2:39.731 + 01.487 13:05:33.861  34,708

 Po. 11 - # 608 FRANCUCCI M. + 2:04.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.568 + 03.328 12:49:34.404  34,103

2 2:40.578 + 01.338 12:52:14.982  34,525

3 2:39.240 --------- 12:54:54.222  34,815

4 2:40.608 + 01.368 12:57:34.830  34,519

5 2:39.689 + 00.449 13:00:14.519  34,717

6 2:41.757 + 02.517 13:02:56.276  34,274

7 2:47.838 + 08.598 13:05:44.114  33,032

 Po. 12 - # 26 SOLDA F. + 2:05.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.187 --------- 12:49:29.883  34,610

2 2:42.837 + 02.650 12:52:12.720  34,046

3 2:42.507 + 02.320 12:54:55.227  34,115

4 2:40.753 + 00.566 12:57:35.980  34,488

5 2:41.525 + 01.338 13:00:17.505  34,323

6 2:43.884 + 03.697 13:03:01.389  33,829

7 2:43.079 + 02.892 13:05:44.468  33,996

 Po. 13 - # 702 CIVITARESE V. + 2:11.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.654 --------- 12:49:32.444  34,725

2 2:41.016 + 01.362 12:52:13.460  34,431

3 2:39.975 + 00.321 12:54:53.435  34,655

4 2:41.817 + 02.163 12:57:35.252  34,261

5 2:46.545 + 06.891 13:00:21.797  33,288

6 2:42.805 + 03.151 13:03:04.602  34,053

7 2:46.141 + 06.487 13:05:50.743  33,369

Fastest lap: 2:22.066
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 Po. 14 - # 227 TROIAN L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.096 + 02.717 12:49:43.282  32,593

2 2:47.379 --------- 12:52:30.661  33,122

3 2:51.852 + 04.473 12:55:22.513  32,260

4 2:52.232 + 04.853 12:58:14.745  32,189

5 2:54.226 + 06.847 13:01:08.971  31,821

6 2:51.905 + 04.526 13:04:00.876  32,250

 Po. 15 - # 56 MORINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.377 + 01.135 12:49:35.648  34,143

2 3:14.828 + 33.586 12:52:50.476  28,456

3 2:41.242 --------- 12:55:31.718  34,383

4 2:47.816 + 06.574 12:58:19.534  33,036

5 2:47.380 + 06.138 13:01:06.914  33,122

6 2:56.136 + 14.894 13:04:03.050  31,476

 Po. 16 - # 977 BARSOTTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.798 + 30.695 12:50:09.428  28,171

2 2:54.700 + 08.597 12:53:04.128  31,734

3 2:49.998 + 03.895 12:55:54.126  32,612

4 2:46.103 --------- 12:58:40.229  33,377

5 2:51.344 + 05.241 13:01:31.573  32,356

6 2:53.434 + 07.331 13:04:25.007  31,966

 Po. 17 - # 122 MUGNAINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.021 + 02.113 12:49:48.260  31,858

2 2:52.522 + 00.614 12:52:40.782  32,135

3 2:55.581 + 03.673 12:55:36.363  31,575

4 3:03.556 + 11.648 12:58:39.919  30,203

5 3:06.262 + 14.354 13:01:46.181  29,765

6 2:51.908 --------- 13:04:38.089  32,250

 Po. 18 - # 45 ROBERTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.473 + 27.214 12:50:13.391  28,075

2 2:53.881 + 03.622 12:53:07.272  31,884

3 2:51.874 + 01.615 12:55:59.146  32,256

4 2:52.739 + 02.480 12:58:51.885  32,095

5 2:56.675 + 06.416 13:01:48.560  31,380

6 2:50.259 --------- 13:04:38.819  32,562

 Po. 19 - # 25 FIORONI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.183 + 38.974 12:50:21.903  26,759

2 2:56.200 + 07.991 12:53:18.103  31,464

3 2:52.379 + 04.170 12:56:10.482  32,162

4 2:51.886 + 03.677 12:59:02.368  32,254

5 2:48.209 --------- 13:01:50.577  32,959

6 2:49.348 + 01.139 13:04:39.925  32,737

 Po. 20 - # 270 CERRI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.029 + 03.989 12:49:59.438  29,963

2 3:01.235 + 00.195 12:53:00.673  30,590

3 3:01.976 + 00.936 12:56:02.649  30,466

4 3:03.449 + 02.409 12:59:06.098  30,221

5 3:01.040 --------- 13:02:07.138  30,623

6 3:04.320 + 03.280 13:05:11.458  30,078

 Po. 21 - # 703 BORGOGELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.607 + 06.160 12:49:41.708  33,276

2 2:41.048 + 00.601 12:52:22.756  34,425

3 2:40.447 --------- 12:55:03.203  34,553

4 4:58.725 + 2:18.278 13:00:01.928  18,559

5 2:44.443 + 04.996 13:02:46.371  33,714

6 2:44.344 + 03.897 13:05:30.715  33,734

 Po. 22 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.789 + 04.774 12:50:00.899  30,002

2 3:00.015 --------- 12:53:00.914  30,797

3 3:02.966 + 02.951 12:56:03.880  30,301

4 3:09.114 + 09.099 12:59:12.994  29,316

5 3:09.284 + 09.269 13:02:22.278  29,289

6 3:10.621 + 10.606 13:05:32.899  29,084

 Po. 23 - # 105 ICARDI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.685 + 01.548 12:50:02.387  29,857

2 3:04.137 --------- 12:53:06.524  30,108

3 3:19.101 + 14.964 12:56:25.625  27,845

4 3:25.796 + 21.659 12:59:51.421  26,939

5 3:17.654 + 13.517 13:03:09.075  28,049

6 3:17.801 + 13.664 13:06:26.876  28,028

 Po. 24 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.670 + 14.764 12:50:00.457  30,185

2 2:54.632 + 05.726 12:52:55.089  31,747

3 2:48.906 --------- 12:55:43.995  32,823

4 2:54.729 + 05.823 12:58:38.724  31,729

5 4:53.327 + 2:04.421 13:03:32.051  18,900

6 3:02.033 + 13.127 13:06:34.084  30,456

 Po. 25 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.992 + 05.558 12:49:49.614  31,864

2 3:44.437 + 56.003 12:53:34.051  24,702

3 2:48.816 + 00.382 12:56:22.867  32,840

4 2:48.434 --------- 12:59:11.301  32,915

5 3:10.529 + 22.095 13:02:21.830  29,098

 Po. 26 - # 170 FALLARINI F. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.900 --------- 12:49:38.641  33,620

2 3:29.436 + 44.536 12:53:08.077  26,471

 Po. 27 - # 15 COLOMBARI G. +  -
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.077 --------- 12:50:05.213  29,635

2 3:15.748 + 08.671 12:53:20.961  28,322

3 3:18.110 + 11.033 12:56:39.071  27,984

4 3:24.156 + 17.079 13:00:03.227  27,156

5 3:24.145 + 17.068 13:03:27.372  27,157

6 3:38.896 + 31.819 13:07:06.268  25,327

Fastest lap: 2:22.066
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